
WILFREDA BEEHIVE

SCHOOL: SOUTH AXHOLME ACADEMY 
BUS OPERATOR: WILFREDA BEEHIVE
BUS SERVICE NO: 951B CAPACITY: 110

ROUTE AM: ( Approach from OWSTON FERRY as no turning area advised)
Main Street, Canal Lane, Stockwith Road, A161 Marsh Lane, Station Street, 
 High Street, Haxey Road, Then non stop to SOUTH AXHOLME ACADEMY

Route PM: Route Reversed

TIMETABLE
MORNINGS

West Stockwith Ings Lane DEPART 08:08
West Stockwith Main Street 08:10
West Stockwith Idle Bridge 08:11
West Stockwith Canal Lane 08:13
Marsh Lane Opposite Pinfold House Vet Clinic, Nells Corner. 08:16
Marsh Lane ( Just Past Weldricks Pharmacy) 08:17
Station Street 08:20
Hillsyde Avenue 08:22
High Street 08:23
Misterton Church 08:25
Gate Inn 08:28
South Axholme Academy ARRIVE 08:45

AFTERNOONS

South Axholme Academy ARRIVE 15:20
DEPART 15:30

Gate Inn 15:43
Misterton Church 15:45
Marsh Lane Opposite Pinfold House Vet Clinic, Nells Corner. 15:49
West Stockwith 15:54
NOTES
1. The conditions of travel are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate stops if 
signalled accordingly
3. The bus will depart at the times stated: The times for subsequent stops are approximate.
4. Pupils MUST travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading


	Sheet1

